

**INVITATION TO BID
ADVERTISEMENT NO.
AA-2021-009**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/UNIT	BRAND OFFERED	BID PRICE/UNIT	TOTAL BID PRICE
1	2200	pc	Ballpen, ordinary, black	8.00	17,600.00			
2	2200	pc	Plastic envelope, long, transparent	9.00	19,800.00			
3	2200	pc	Notebooks 80 leaves with spring	18.00	39,600.00			
4	10	cart	Computer printer ink, 740 black cart	1,200.00	12,000.00			
5	10	cart	Computer printer ink, 741 colored cart	1,250.00	12,500.00			
6	10	cart	Computer printer ink, 40 black cart	1,240.00	12,400.00			
7	10	cart	Computer printer ink, 41 colored cart	1,460.00	14,600.00			
8	40	pad	Yellow pad, 80 leaves	40.00	1,600.00			
9	40	pc	Flash drive 64GB	1,887.00	75,480.00			
10	20	ream	Book paper, A4 S-20	246.00	4,920.00			
11	20	pack	Special paper, long 185gsm 10's/pad	68.00	1,360.00			
12	20	pc	Picture frame 8.5 x 11 wood	150.00	3,000.00			
13	20	pc	Permanent marker, bullet type, black	50.00	1,000.00			
14	20	pc	Permanent marker, bullet type, blue	50.00	1,000.00			
15	40	pc	Record book, 200 leaves	72.00	2,880.00			
16	80	pc	Pencil #2	8.00	640.00			
17	10	bot	Permanent ink refill, 30ml., black	144.00	1,440.00			
18	10	bot	Permanent ink refill, 30ml., blue	144.00	1,440.00			
19	100	pc	Folder, long, yellow	9.00	900.00			
20	100	pc	Folder, short, yellow	8.00	800.00			
21	1	box	Mailing envelope, long, white 500's/box	393.00	393.00			
22	10	pc	Pen organizer, assorted color	155.00	1,550.00			
23	9	box	Paper fastener, plastic, short, 50/box	47.00	423.00			
24	10	pc	Paper rack, 4 layers, plastic	400.00	4,000.00			
25	18	pc	Plastic ring binder, 1 inch x 1.2m	43.50	783.00			
26	51	pc	Expanding folder, long, yellow	20.00	1,020.00			
27	15	pc	Data file box made of chipboard w/ closed ends	307.00	4,605.00			
28	1	pc	Date and Stamping machine, heavy duty	700.00	700.00			
29	3	pc	Calculator compact, 12 digits, big display	570.00	1,710.00			
30	100	pc	Folder, sliding, long, plastic, white	10.00	1,000.00			
31	57	pad	Notepad, stick on 50mm x 76mm (2 inches x 3 inches)	60.00	3,420.00			
32	85	pc	Correction tape, film base, UL 6m min.	30.00	2,550.00			
33	24	pack	Sticker paper, long, 10's/pack, glossy white	70.00	1,680.00			
34	1	unit	Glue gun, small, heavy duty	300.00	300.00			
35	98	pc	Glue stick, small	6.00	588.00			
36	1	unit	Pencil sharpener, heavy duty	318.00	318.00			
			GRAND TOTAL ABC		250,000.00			

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:

Purpose: For use during the Trainings of the Native Animal Dispersal Program for the farmer beneficiaries of Antique Province
Place of Inspection: PGSO, San Jose, Antique
Place of Delivery: PROVET, San Jose, Antique (to be delivered by the winning supplier)

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration

Signature of Supplier/Contractor over Company's printed name